
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

911 
82 
68 
99 
52 
13 
65 

107 
727 
822 
101 

97 
206 
138 

2 
105 
369 

46 
129 

43 
113 

45 
184 
185 
147 

48 
533 
675 
226 
750 
351 
283 
100 

36 

Name 

Andreas Hammarberg 
Jan-Owe Bengtsson 
Lars Nilsson 
Lars Henrik Persson 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 
Nicolaj Damgård Jensen 
Max Färestål 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Torben Jensen 
Morten Vejle Christoffersen 
Andreas Beckerbauer 
Stefan Blomquist 
Joachim Schindlauer 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Josef Wagmüller 
Jens Lindström 
Alexander Haas 
Marcus Alsing 
Mikael Högberg 
Simon Jespersen 
Danny Lambrecht 
Henna Ylijoki 
Christoph Haas 
Varosi Szabolics 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Hans H. Hansen 
Flemming Hole 
Danniel Byberg 
Johanna Innerfors 
Rasmus Christensen 
Lars Lindman 
Henrik Nielsen 
Daniel Grünauer 
Morgan Mesetovic 

Best Tm 

2:20.203 
2:20.579 
2:21.427 
2:21.521 
2:21.727 
2:22.091 
2:22.659 
2:22.717 
2:22.957 
2:23.099 
2:23.333 
2:23.377 
2:23.482 
2:23.497 
2:24.253 
2:24.474 
2:24.976 
2:25.241 
2:25.303 
2:25.616 
2:26.769 
2:26.959 
2:27.249 
2:28.046 
2:28.916 
2:29.113 
2:29.521 
2:29.596 
2:29.764 
2:33.793 
2:35.485 
2:36.416 

Diff 

0.376 
1.224 
1.318 
1.524 
1.888 
2.456 
2.514 
2.754 
2.896 
3.130 
3.174 
3.279 
3.294 
4.050 
4.271 
4.773 
5.038 
5.100 
5.413 
6.566 
6.756 
7.046 
7.843 
8.713 
8.910 
9.318 
9.393 
9.561 

13.590 
15.282 
16.213 

Best Speed 

152.060 
151.653 
150.743 
150.643 
150.424 
150.039 
149.442 
149.381 
149.130 
148.982 
148.739 
148.693 
148.584 
148.569 
147.790 
147.564 
147.053 
146.785 
146.722 
146.407 
145.257 
145.069 
144.783 
144.004 
143.163 
142.973 
142.583 
142.512 
142.352 
138.623 
137.114 
136.298 

- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
3 
3 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 
0 
0 

Class 

Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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